www.tengroup.com.auA36 QLD/NT 07 3212 8999|VIC 03 9793 1622|TAS/SA 0499 996 441|WA 08 9455 5574|NSW/ACT 0417 631 443
Sheave, Cable Feeding - Lockable - SPP
• Made from Zinc Plated Steel with Aluminium Roller
• Split design allows easy removal after cable
installation
• Designed to suit Cable Exit or Entry
• Lockable to conduit by expansion screw
Part No. Neck OD
(mm)
Suits Conduit
ID (mm)
Split
Feature Dimensions (mm) Wt
(kg)
SPP-LFS-080 74 80
Hinged
375 (L) x 190 (W) x 160 (H) 4.15
SPP-LFS-100 98 100 365 (L) x 190 (W) x 190 (H) 5.30
SPP-LFS-125 118 125 390 (L) x 195 (W) x 200 (H) 6.05
SPP-LFS-150 138 150 380 (L) x 225 (W) x 220 (H) 6.60
SPP-LFS-200 190 200 460 (L) x 310 (W) x 300 (H) 14.85
• Quality aluminium roller complete with bearings
• Easily adaptable for a variety of uses, low profile
• Ideal for cable or ladder tray work
• Suits cable up to 150mm diameter